- Fantasy
Spovts

ONE AND DONE 2025 Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 24 9:21am ET

CHILIPEPPER Il
Bustice 31

BC Crusaders
CHILLIPEPPER Il
CHILLIPEPPER
Peytons Posse
KyRednecks
13TH LEGION
Carr's Crushers
Golden Dome Pub
Bob Soldi

J-Horse

Carr's Crushers |l
Scrappy Doo
Theteamthatskickingyourass
Jojo's

ELWAY

The Water Boys
David and Goliath
Jimmy Keener
Johnny's

Bob Soldi ll

I like p nut butta
PAPERBOY 39
teamthatskickingyourass
Ben Dover & Sons
Fenwick

Dragon

Fenwick 2
MoneyPenny
Team 36

Stelth
CHILIPEPPER IV
Team 43

Team 40

Bob Bellis

GREAT WHITE
Total Packages
Sizzle n Fizzle MB
Go Dukes
TheOhioStateBuckeyes
Truman's Tigers
Barton Bad Bills

PTS
507.58
482.06
478.74
473.24
471.18
467.26
465.90
464.40
459.56
447.94
444 .24
442.60
439.20
438.64
438.36
433.96
426.50
426.14
423.66
417.66
415.74
411.02
409.28
405.10
404.80
397.90
354.22
350.72
345.76
317.40
296.50
276.02
180.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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BEHIND

-25.52
-28.84
-34.34
-36.40
-40.32
-41.68
-43.18
-48.02
-59.64
-63.34
-64.98
-68.38
-68.94
-69.22
-73.62
-81.08
-81.44
-83.92
-89.92
-91.84
-96.56
-98.30
-102.48
-102.78
-109.68
-153.36
-156.86
-161.82
-190.18
-211.08
-231.56
-327.48
-507.58
-507.58
-507.58
-507.58
-507.58
-507.58
-507.58
-507.58
-507.58
-507.58

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

ONE AND DONE 2025 Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 24 9:21am ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



